—
ABB Oy
Porvoon Sisäkehä 2, PO Box 16
FI-06101 Porvoo, Finland
Phone: +358 10 22 11
installationmaterials.com
—
0 9/20 2 1
New Halogenfree Bends and Pre-bents
The Widest selection of conduit bends
with different shapes and angles. The
ABB Conduit Bends have the best pull
force resistance, with Glue lining to
ensure added connection reliability.
Ensuring the Best connection
between bend and conduit.
Pre-bent conduit extensions are used with bushing
insulators AJ10.20, AJ10.25 and AJI55 in concrete casting.
Conduit extensions are equipped with a wider sleeve in one
end for easy connecting of a conduit to the conduit bend.
—
Order information:
—
01 Halogen free
conduit bends
—
02 Halogen free pre-bent
curve conduit extensions
Type Global ID EAN Description Package
Halogen free Conduit bends
JMKL16HF 2TKA00004491 6438199008271 Conduit bend Ø 16 mm 10/300
JMKL20HF 2TKA00004492 6438199008288 Conduit bend Ø 20 mm 10/300
JMKL25HF 2TKA00004493 6438199008295 Conduit bend Ø 25 mm 10/100
JMKL32HF 2TKA00004494 6438199008301 Conduit bend Ø 32 mm 10/100
JMKL40HF 2TKA00004495 6438199008318 Conduit bend Ø 40 mm 5/50
JMKL50HF 2TKA00004496 6438199008325 Conduit bend Ø 50 mm 5/25
Halogen free Pre-bent curve conduit extensions
JMKL20.1HF 2TKA00004497 6438199008332
Curve conduit extension, Ø 20 mm, 45°
sleeve on the long end
20/100
JMKL20.2HF 2TKA00004498 6438199008349 Conduit extension Ø 20 mm, 90° 10/100
JMKL20.3HF 2TKA00004499 6438199008356 Conduit extension Ø20 mm, 90° 20/100
JMKL20.4HF 2TKA00004500 6438199008363 Conduit extension Ø20 mm, 90° 20/100
JMKL20.5HF 2TKA00004501 6438199008370 Conduit extension Ø 20 mm, 90° 20/200
The conduit bends with a 90° angle are equipped with locking
glue and are used to improve working efficiency and safety in
conduit installations.